Undercounters
Conveyors
Glasswashers
Chemical
Sanitizing
Door-Types
Flight-Type
Machines

November 1, 2017 17
Scale Prevention Sys (SPS)
04730-003-28-03
$604
Cartridge for SPS
04730-003-28-04
$525
Cartridge for Scaltrol
RSC-100
$289
Scaltrol Water Treatment
04730-003-05-76
$368
Please Call Factory for Custom Dishtable Sizes & Specifications
DISHTABLES
DTC-S70-24L	 Clean Side 24” - Left side installation...... $1,024
DTC-S70-24R	 Clean Side 24” - Right side installation.... $1,024
DTC-S70-36L	 Clean Side 36” - Left side installation...... $1,171
DTC-S70-36R	 Clean Side 36” - Right side installation.... $1,171
DTC-S70-48L	 Clean Side 48” - Left side installation...... $1,286
DTC-S70-48R	 Clean Side 48” - Right side installation.... $1,286
DTC-S70-72L	 Clean Side 72” - Left side installation...... $1,491
DTC-S70-72R	 Clean Side 72” - Right side installation.... $1,491
DTS-S70-36L	 Soil Side 36” - Left side installation.......... $1,995
DTS-S70-36R	 Soil Side 36” - Right side installation....... $1,995
DTS-S70-48L	 Soil Side 48” - Left side installation.......... $2,058
DTS-S70-48R	 Soil Side 48” - Right side installation....... $2,058
DTS-S70-72L	 Soil Side 72” - Left side installation.......... $2,447
DTS-S70-72R	 Soil Side 72” - Right side installation....... $2,447
DTU-U60-48L	 Undercounter Table 48” - Left side........... $1,890
DTU-U60-48R	 Undercounter Table 48” - Right side........ $1,890
WATER TREATMENT
DISHTABLE ACCESSORIES